
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

KEDARNATH PACKAGING INDUSTRIES

NGAUR1612966000

12

JAN-2023

15-FEB-2023 12:0907-FEB-2023

PF CHALLAN

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1404461958

ECR

FEB-2023

TRRN Number

ECR Id 85122427

Total Members 67

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         55,511

Total Refund Advance         24,441

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

         79,952

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

        8,961
AJAY PAWAR 599          8631 101202646724 N.A.

        7,191            13        7,191
AJAY
ASARAM
PAWAR

-
        7,191

            0          264 - -

       15,018
AJAY RATHOD 968        1,3942 101549505915 N.A.

       11,616             5       11,616
AJAY
RAGHUNATH
RATHOD

-
       11,616

            0          426 - -

       14,000AKASH
HIVRALE

933        1,3443 101282891069 N.A.
       11,200             0       11,200AKASH DILIP

HIVARALE
-

       11,200
            0          411 - -

        9,845AKASH
GAIKWAD

553          7974 101458946223 N.A.
        6,638            14        6,638

AKASH
KESHAVRAO
GAIKWAD

-
        6,638

            0          244 - -

       16,096AMIT
SOMWANSHI

1,073        1,5455 101561704209 N.A.
       12,877             0       12,877

AMIT PRADIP
SOMAVANSH
I

-
       12,877

            0          472 - -

       16,815ANAND
KALYANE

1,198        1,7266 101289962505 N.A.
       14,382             0       14,382

ANAND
MANIKRAO
KALYANE

-
       14,382

            0          528 - -

       23,227ANKUSH
SOLANKE

1,250        1,8007 100659918182 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

ANKUSH
KADAJI
SOLANKE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,077ASHISH RAJU
SOLUNKE

1,005        1,4478 101327949454 N.A.
       12,062             0       12,062ASHISH RAJU

SOLUNKE
-

       12,062
            0          442 - -

       21,517CHETAN
KADAM

1,198        1,7269 101674919020 N.A.
       14,382             0       14,382

CHETAN
SANJAY
KADAM

-
       14,382

            0          528 - -

        9,282
DATTU FALAKE 703        1,01310 101673888306 N.A.

        8,438             9        8,438
DATTU
JANARDAN
FALAKE

-
        8,438

            0          310 - -

        5,089
DEEPAK 369          53111 101917112316 N.A.

        4,425            18        4,425
DEEPAK -

        4,425
            0          162 - -

        5,089
DEELIP KUMAR 369          53112 101853426183 N.A.

        4,425            18        4,425DILEEP
KUMAR

-
        4,425

            0          162 - -

        7,209GAJANAN
VIRSHID

546          78613 101201502171 N.A.
        6,554            10        6,554

GAJANAN
DAULAT
VIRSHID

-
        6,554

            0          240 - -

       21,383GANGADHAR
BELKAR

1,250        1,80014 100900774532 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

GANGADHAR
BHIMRAO
BELKAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,807GANGADHAR
MAGRE

1,152        1,65915 101364169005 N.A.
       13,829             1       13,829

GANGARAM
SATAVAJI
MAGARE

-
       13,829

            0          507 - -

        7,660GIRJARAM
PAWAR

580          83616 101337473487 N.A.
        6,964             9        6,964

GIRJARAM
BABAN
PAWAR

-
        6,964

            0          256 - -

        8,494Jayshree Shivaji
Pawar

643          92717 101635272776 N.A.
        7,722             9        7,722

JAYSHREE
SHIVAJI
PAWAR

-
        7,722

            0          284 - -

       23,874JITENDRA
SAROJ

1,250        1,80018 100594209943 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

JITENDRA
KUMAR
BAIJNATH
SAROJ

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

        7,660
KALYAN
TULSHIRAM
HAPAT

580          83619 101477239931 N.A.
        6,964             9        6,964

KALYAN
TULASHIRAM
HAPAT

-
        6,964

            0          256 - -

        7,209KAMAL WALMIK
SHINDE

546          78620 101062716035 N.A.
        6,554            10        6,554

KAMAL
WALMIK
SHINDE

-
        6,554

            0          240 - -

       21,000
KISHOR
NAGORAO
BHARKAD

1,250        1,80021 101853426196 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KISHOR
NAGORAO
BHARKAD

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       28,000LAXMAN
SONAVANE

1,250        1,80022 101413798567 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

LAXMAN
SUKHLAL
SONAVNE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        9,282MANGESH
KHARAT

703        1,01323 101264589143 N.A.
        8,438             9        8,438

MANGESH
GAVNATH
KHARAT

-
        8,438

            0          310 - -

       20,881
MOHAN RAUT 1,152        1,65924 101336118015 N.A.

       13,829             1       13,829
MOHAN
NARAYAN
RAUT

-
       13,829

            0          507 - -

        8,906
NAGESH KALE 645          92925 101616077898 N.A.

        7,744            12        7,744
NAGESH
KRISHNA
KALE

-
        7,744

            0          284 - -

        7,633NAGESH
MAGARE

553          79726 101499198100 N.A.
        6,638            14        6,638

NAGESH
SHIVAJI
MAGARE

-
        6,638

            0          244 - -

       12,722NARAYAN
CHAVAN

922        1,32827 101393627391 N.A.
       11,063             6       11,063

NARAYAN
GANPAT
CHAVAN

-
       11,063

            0          406 - -

       14,548NARAYAN
RATHOD

1,014        1,46028 101463978047 N.A.
       12,169             4       12,169

NARAYAN
GULAB
RATHOD

-
       12,169

            0          446 - -

        8,736PRABHAKAR
DABHADE

662          95329 100273309129 N.A.
        7,942            10        7,942

PRABHAKAR
LAXMAN
DABHADE

-
        7,942

            0          291 - -

        9,282PRADEEP
AGRAWAL

703        1,01330 100659439318 N.A.
        8,438             9        8,438

PRADIP
DHANNUCHA
ND
AGRAWAL

-
        8,438

            0          310 - -

       14,548PRALHAD
MAGRE

1,014        1,46031 101248972781 N.A.
       12,169             4       12,169

PRALHAD
DHONDIRAM
MAGARE

-
       12,169

            0          446 - -

        9,282PRAMOD
DATTU FALKE

703        1,01332 101277362353 N.A.
        8,438             9        8,438

PRAMOD
DATTU
FALKE

-
        8,438

            0          310 - -

       34,462
PRAMOD
KALYAN
ALANJKAR

1,250        1,80033 101142567964 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PRAMOD
KALYAN
ALANJKAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       12,000PRATIK
GOKHALE

800        1,15234 101645016780 N.A.
        9,600             0        9,600

PRATIK
SUNIL
GOKHALE

-
        9,600

            0          352 - -

       16,981PRAVIN
GAIKWAD

1,060        1,52735 100599475399 N.A.
       12,722             3       12,722

PRAVIN
JANARDHAN
GAIKWAD

-
       12,722

            0          467 - -

        5,089
PRINS KUMAR 369          53136 101917102417 N.A.

        4,425            18        4,425PRINCE
KUMAR

-
        4,425

            0          162 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       16,615RAHUL
WAHATULE

1,107        1,59537 101596234560 N.A.
       13,292             0       13,292

RAHUL
BHAUSAHEB
WAHATULE

-
       13,292

            0          488 - -

        8,190RAJBAHADUR
CHAUHAN

620          89338 101673888310 N.A.
        7,445            11        7,445RAJBAHADUR

CHAUHAN
-

        7,445
            0          273 - -

        8,494RAJU BHAURAO
RATHOD

643          92739 101290943206 N.A.
        7,722             9        7,722

RAJU
BHAURAO
RATHOD

-
        7,722

            0          284 - -

        8,736RAMAYAN
PRASAD

662          95340 101561704213 N.A.
        7,942            10        7,942RAMAYAN

PRASAD
-

        7,942
            0          291 - -

        6,748RAMESHWAR
TALKOKULWAR

369          53141 100305702705 N.A.
        4,425            18        4,425

RAMESHWAR
VITTHAL
TALKOKULW
AR

-
        4,425

            0          162 - -

        8,270RASHTRAPAL
PAWAR

599          86342 101764888680 N.A.
        7,191            13        7,191

RASHTRAPAL
BHIMRAO
PAWAR

-
        7,191

            0          264 - -

       14,025RUSHIKESH
MAGAR

875        1,26143 101616077880 N.A.
       10,510             7       10,510

RUSHIKESH
SANJAY
MAGAR

-
       10,510

            0          386 - -

        8,736SACHIN DATTU
FALKE

662          95344 101281257416 N.A.
        7,942            10        7,942

SACHIN
DATTU
PHALKE

-
        7,942

            0          291 - -

       13,393SACHIN
JAGATAP

970        1,39845 101627402987 N.A.
       11,646             8       11,646

SACHIN
TRIMBAK
JAGTAP

-
       11,646

            0          428 - -

       18,309
SAGAR PATIL 1,106        1,59346 101336118027 N.A.

       13,276             2       13,276
SAGAR
VITTHAL
PATIL

-
       13,276

            0          487 - -

        6,471SAMADHAN
DABHADE

369          53147 101275034091 N.A.
        4,425            18        4,425

SAMADHAN
KACHARU
DABHADE

-
        4,425

            0          162 - -

       22,483
SANDU KATKAR 1,250        1,80048 101364168999 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
SANDU
DHONDIBA
KATKAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        7,209
SANJAY KHADE 546          78649 101264589115 N.A.

        6,554            10        6,554
SANJAY
SAMBHAJI
KHADE

-
        6,554

            0          240 - -

        7,209
SANJAY KAMI 546          78650 100908585075 N.A.

        6,554            10        6,554
SANJAY
BASANT
KAMI

-
        6,554

            0          240 - -

        8,736SANJAY
MOTKAR

662          95351 101389506637 N.A.
        7,942            10        7,942

SANJAY
BHANUDAS
MOTKAR

-
        7,942

            0          291 - -

        1,549SANKASH
JADHAV

92          13352 101117880138 N.A.
        1,106            24        1,106

SANKOSH
RAVSAHEB
JADHAV

-
        1,106

            0           41 - -

       45,000SANTOSH
IDULGANTI

1,250        1,80053 101119873841 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SANTOSH
RAJARAM
IDULGANTI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        7,994Satish Asaram
Muley

# 605          87254 101437901433 N.A.
        7,268            10        7,268

SATISH
ASARAM
MULEY

-
        7,268

            0          267 - -

       26,923SATTYANARAYA
N S. YEDE

1,250        1,80055 101226776012 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SATYANARAY

AN -
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

SHAMRAO
YEDE

       19,360SHANKAR
SHINDE

1,152        1,65956 101470591128 N.A.
       13,829             1       13,829

SHANKAR
VITHHALRAO
SHINDE

-
       13,829

            0          507 - -

        7,209
SHASHIKANT
DHANJAY
HEKDE

546          78657 101696919967 N.A.
        6,554            10        6,554

SHASHIKANT
DHANANJAY
HEKDE

-
        6,554

            0          240 - -

       11,284SHIVNATH
SONWANE

737        1,06258 101230794443 N.A.
        8,850            10        8,850

SHIVNATH
SOMINATH
SONVANE

-
        8,850

            0          325 - -

       18,924SHRINIVAS
BELKONIKAR

1,250        1,80059 101487605799 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000

SHRINIVAS
MAROTIRAO
BELKONIKAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        8,736SIDDHARTH
MORE

662          95360 100909314047 N.A.
        7,942            10        7,942

SIDDHARTH
JAYRAM
MORE

-
        7,942

            0          291 - -

       20,671TUKARAM
KALYANE

1,240        1,78661 100659696739 N.A.
       14,881             3       14,881

TUKARAM
MANIK
KALYANE

-
       14,881

            0          546 - -

        8,494VIJAY BHAURAO
RATHOD

643          92762 101378367010 N.A.
        7,722             9        7,722

VIJAY
BHAURAO
RATHOD

-
        7,722

            0          284 - -

        9,282VIJAY WAMAN
GAWANDE

703        1,01363 100612231374 N.A.
        8,438             9        8,438

VIJAY
WAMAN
GAWANDE

-
        8,438

            0          310 - -

        7,500
VIKAS KAKADE 500          72064 100405943217 N.A.

        6,000            13        6,000
VIKAS
PRAMOD
KAKADE

-
        6,000

            0          220 - -

        7,660Vimal Satish
Muley

580          83665 101437901422 N.A.
        6,964             9        6,964

VIMAL
SATISH
MULEY

-
        6,964

            0          256 - -

       37,923
VINOD PATIL 1,250        1,80066 101142567972 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VINOD
KHANDU
PATIL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,388
VISHNU DESAI 1,250        1,80067 100911927495 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VISHNU
SHAMRAV
DESAI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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